
Disclaimer:  This information is only for use within the Southern Maryland Emmaus Community, please do not use this information for any 
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Southern Maryland Emmaus Men’s Walk #43 Team 
 

First 

Name 

Last 

Name 
Email Address City, State, Zip 

Home 

Phone 
Church 

Dan Brennan dbrennan6@verizon.net 1005 Norfolk Dr.  La Plata MD 20646 301-934-0334 La Plata UMC 

Rob Carter carterrob@calvumc.org 12646 Council Oak Dr.  Waldorf MD 20601 301-885-2447 Calvary UMC 

Gary Cox gcox@md.metrocast.net 20874 Freedom Run Dr. Lexington Park MD 20653 301-737-2719 Waters Memorial UMC 

Bill Evans bill.kat.evans@gmail.com 10649 Princess Diana Ct.  La Plata MD 20646 301-643-6026 La Plata UMC 

Bob Evans bobevans80@hotmail.com 401 Delaware Drive  Lusby MD 20657 410-326-6228 Olivet UMC 

Dean Gass dean@gass.ws 41730 Eldon Court   Leonardtown MD 20650    301-904-3203 Leonardtown Baptist 

Pat Goodwin pat.goodwin@gmail.com 21522 Lynn Dr.  Lexington Park MD 20653 301-737-4070 Lexington Park UMC 

John Hastings ccso355@yahoo.com 9800 Penns Hill Rd.   La Plata MD 20646   301-934-5295 La Plata UMC 

Alan Hemming alan.hemming@gmail.com P.O. Box 249  Piney Point MD  20674 240-538-4010 Smithville UMC 

Bruce Jones bajones15@gmail.com 5909 Preswicke Ln.   La Plata MD  20646 240-498-9415 La Plata UMC 

Ernie Jumalon erniefgf@aol.com 2900 St.Peter's Church Rd.  Waldorf MD 20601 301-843-7937 La Plata UMC 

Gerry Murphy gerrymurphy@comcast.net 869 Plains Rd.  Lusby MD 20657 410-326-1232 Cornerstone Presbyterian Church 

Barry Oren brjcoren@verizon.net 736 Cecil Avenue N  Millersville MD 21108   443-326-3208 Nichols-Bethel UMC 

Gordon Piscacek gp18@verizon.net 10905 Joyceton Drive  Largo, MD 20774 301-336-4481 Bethel UMC 

Rick Pitonyak sirpitster@aol.com 16115 Ginger Root Lane  Brandywine, MD 20613 301-579-6811 South Potomac 

Ed Priest priest1@md.metrocast.net 42303 Riverwinds Dr.  Leonardtown MD 20650 301-475-2077 First Saints CC - California Campus 

Stephen Ricketts srricketts@verizon.net 12408 Arrow Park Dr.  Fort Washington MD 20744 301-292-2674 Providence - Fort Washington UMC 

Jim Risley jfrisley@mac.com 706 Clarks Run Rd.  La Plata  MD 20646   301-392-6011 La Plata UMC 

Frank Ross frankross_sr@verizon.net 700 S.E. Crain Hwy. Upper Marlboro MD 20774 301-218-9038 Bowie UMC 

Wiley Tolbert wmtolbert@gmail.com 8746 King George Court  Pomfret MD 20675   301-934-6139 La Plata UMC 

Archie Verdiglione everdi09@comcast.net 9548 Springhill-Newtown Rd.  La Plata MD 20646   301-934-1511 La Plata UMC 

Wayne Welsh jwee1982@yahoo.com 12600 Welsh Ln.  Waldorf MD 20601 301-643-2553 South Potomac 

Roy Wilson majordad@me.com 43635 Lifelong Landing Lane  Hollywood, MD 20636 301-373-3658 First Saints CC - California Campus 
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